Titre Nom Adresse NP Ville E-mail Téléphone
A Tita lHeure Sarl Avenue de la Liberté 18 2740 Moutier hello@atitalheure.ch 0325016585
A a Z Emplois SA Avenue de la Gare 16 2740 Moutier c.kraehenbuehl@aazemplois.ch 0324937171
Fiduciaire Agico Pasquier Isabelle Rue des Golats 3 2740 Moutier isabellepas@hotmail.ch 0324935914
Pharmacie Amavita Centre Coop Galenicare SA Rue Industrielle 16 2740 Moutier amaO4l@amavita.ch 0588513041
Pharmacie Amavita Centre Migros Galenicare SA Rue de UEcluse 1 2740 Moutier ama043@amavita.ch 0588513043
Kiosque L'Arc en Ciel Rue Centrale 67 2740 Moutier myriam.snetenyak@gmail.com 0799536468
ARC Sarl Rue du Moulin 2 2740 Moutier info@arc-group.ch 0324951718
L'Artisan Schaffter SA Rue de l'Est 19 2740 Moutier laurent@lartisansa.com 0324933343
Coiffure Atomic créations Rue Centrale 27 2740 Moutier atomic.july@hotmail.com 0324931508
Au Petit Magasin Gerber Claudine Rue Centrale 67 2740 Moutier auptitmag43@gmail.com 0324931732
Baloise Assurance Avenue de la Gare 4b 2740 Moutier larbi.elleuchi@baloise.ch 0763280642
BEKB /BCBE Rue Centrale 42 2740 Moutier bekb@bekb.ch 0324946230
Banque cantonale du Jura Rue Centrale 7 2740 Moutier bcj@bcj.ch 0325446060
Bijouterie Centrale Rue Centrale 51 2740 Moutier bijouteriecentrale @bluewin.ch 0324932851
BT-L Sarl Rue Neuve 17 2740 Moutier info@bt-l.ch 0323226363
Jardin-Centre F. Buchser Rue du Vélé 12 2738 Court buchser.court@bluewin.ch 0324979404
Burri Olivier SA Garage et Carrosserie Rte de Grandval 10 2744 Belprahor administration@burri-garage.ch 0324933688
Calame Optic Sarl Rue Centrale 50 2740 Moutier calameoptic@bluewin.ch 0324931061
Cano Pompes Funébres Avenue de la Gare 2 2740 Moutier info@cano-pompesfunebres.ch 0321932020
Centre 2 Roues Bobillier Jean-Claude Rue Centrale 17a 2740 Moutier info@bobilliercycles.ch 0324931811
Atelier d'architecture Etienne Chavanne Moutier SA Rue du Crét 34 2740 Moutier moutier@echavanne.ch 0324932514
Agence de communication Citronnelle Rue de Soleure 6a 2740 Moutier info@citronnelle.ch 0798829911
Compufa-informatique Jaggi SA Rue du Viaduc 34 2740 Moutier info@compufa.ch 0324952010
Société Coopérative Coop Rue Industrielle 16 2740 Moutier coop-moutier@coop.ch 0324946490
Garage du Coteau Hostettler Pierre-Yves Ch. des Pommiers 10 2740 Moutier garageducoteau@gmail.com 0324934475
Créadhésif David Grossert Rte de Soleure 6a 2740 Moutier info@creadhesif.ch 0792462628
Crédit Suisse Rue de la Prévoté 11 2740 Moutier vincent.mathez@credit-suisse.com 0324945920
David Art'Coiffure Av. de la Gare 25 2740 Moutier david.coiffure@bluewin.ch 0324936858
Entreprise de génie civil Enzo Dell'Anna Rue de Soleure 27 2740 Moutier dellannaenzo@bluewin.ch 0324935420
Pizzeria Le Derby Chemin du Stade 1 2740 Moutier info@derby.ch 0324933325
ECE SA Rue Centrale 1 2740 Moutier info@ecesa.ch 0324935977
Edy's Construction 1986 Chemin des Fauvettes 9 2740 Moutier edysinfo1986@gamail.com 0798084336
Egger TV Rue Industrielle 14 2740 Moutier ep-egger@bluewin.ch 0324931666
Eichenberger Electricité-Téléphone SA  Avenue de la Liberté 20 2740 Moutier info@eichenberger-electricite.ch 0797072257
Garage de [Ellipse Schmidt John Rue Industrielle 139 2740 Moutier ellipse@bluewin.ch
L'Envol Mélanie Henchoz Sur-Menué 15 2740 Moutier melanie@l-envol.ch 0793645051
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Société fiduciaire

Bonjour ! L'hebdo sympa

Agencement RG Sarl

Helvetia assurances
Agence de voyages

Entreprise générale d'électricité

Magasin agricole

Institut de beauté

Agence générale David Wahli

E-Tec Maintenance Sarl
Restaurant de ['Etoile
Fiduges SA

Motos Fleury

Les Frangines Sarl

p. a. Syner-J SA

Garage du Roc
Geissbihler Rolf
Girardin Stores Sarl
Conrad Glauser SA

GMS Girardin Multi-services Sarl
Gobat Citerne SA

Golf Indoor Moutier
Grosjean Audio

Coiffure Hagmann

F. Hanzi SA

A. Hauser SA

M. Della Corte Franco
Itinerair

Jess Hair Creation

KM Design

Krebs Fleurs

Christian Kropf SA

Lack Cheminées SA
Landi ArcJura SA

Tapis Deco Langenegger Sarl
Institut L'Essentiel

Le Comptoir dHeVa
Carrelages Leuenberger
Luescher Maconnerie SA
Au Lys Blanc

Roland Marcionetti SA
Matériaux Sabag SA
Marché Migros

Meier Immobilier Sarl
Miserez sanitaire-chauffage Sarl
La Mobiliere

Case postale 646

F. Mérillat

Rue de 'Hotel-de-Ville 5
Rue Centrale 54

Avenue de la Gare 4b
Rue du Midi 27

Quartier de la Verrerie 67

Rue de la Rauss 18
Rue Industrielle 99
La Goland 1

Rue du Viaduc 27
Rue Industrielle 98
Rue Centrale 1

Rue Centrale 49

Z.l. Aux Laives 1
Rue de U'Ecluse 10
Rue de l'Avenir 2
Rue Centrale 47
Rue Centrale 1

Rue Centrale 63

Rue de Chaliére 8
Rue des Oeuches 45
Ch. De la Foule 13
Dos les Terras 3
Avenue de la Liberté 24
Jolimont 1

Rue Centrale 63
Crét-de-la-Rive 9
Ch. Nicolas Junker 3
Rue du Moulin 11
Rue de Soleure 42
Rue de Chaliere 67
Rue de UEcluse 1

Ch. de la Nant 3
Avenue de la Gare 4b
Rue Centrale 1
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Moutier

e-tec.maintenance@bluewin.ch

Perrefitte info@restaurant-etoile.ch

Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Roches
Eschert
Moutier
Grandval
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier

fiduges@swissonline.ch
fleury.motos@bluewin.ch

info@lesfrangineslingerie.ch

moutier@syner-j.ch
info@garageduroc.ch
info@geissbuhler.ch
info@girardinstores.ch
cgsam@bluewin.ch
info@gmultiservices.ch
gobatciterne@bluewin.ch
golfindoormoutier@gmail.com

grosjean.audio@bluewin.ch

annfarine@hotmail.com
info@fhaenzisa.ch

info@hauser-sa.ch

Delémont franco.dellacorte@helvetia.ch

Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier

contact@itinerair.ch
jessica.tobler@bluewin.ch

info@kmdesign.ch
mkrebs56 @bluewin.ch
info@kropf-elec.ch
info@lackcheminees.ch

Belprahor moutier@landiarcjura.ch

Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier

tapisdeco@bluewin.ch

dominique@institutlessentiel.ch
contact@lecomptoirdheva.ch
leuenberger3@bluewin.ch
info@luescher-maconnerie.ch
cat.piquerez@hispeed.ch
marcionetti@bluewin.ch
info@matsabag.ch
agon.thagi@migrosbhasel.ch
fabien@meier-immobilier.ch
info@miserezsarl.ch
moutier@mobiliere.ch

0797213141
0324931017
0324937170
0324934591
0325433841
0324946050
0324934433
0792312632
0324999667
0324935317
0792677691
0324935373
0786254847
0324935363
0324933863
0324936248
0324931982
0794734545
0324934222
0324931222
0325446607
0324931059
0324932343
0324937362
0584341635
0324937370
0794358202
0325012003
0324935063
0324935154
0324934483
0324933285
0324935466
0585758080
0792503245
0324951122
0324945320


mailto:info@restaurant-etoile.ch
mailto:info@lesfrangineslingerie.ch
mailto:moutier@syner-j.ch
mailto:info@garageduroc.ch
mailto:info@girardinstores.ch
mailto:info@gmultiservices.ch
mailto:gobatciterne@bluewin.ch
mailto:golfindoormoutier@gmail.com
mailto:annfarine@hotmail.com
mailto:info@fhaenzisa.ch
mailto:info@hauser-sa.ch
mailto:info@kmdesign.ch
mailto:info@kropf-elec.ch
mailto:info@lackcheminees.ch
mailto:moutier@landiarcjura.ch
mailto:dominique@institutlessentiel.ch
mailto:contact@lecomptoirdheva.ch
mailto:cat.piquerez@hispeed.ch
mailto:agon.thaqi@migrosbasel.ch
mailto:fabien@meier-immobilier.ch
mailto:info@miserezsarl.ch
mailto:moutier@mobiliere.ch

Cave St-Germain

Oasis Services Sarl

La Cuisine -

PKF Fiduciaire SA

Sikypark AG
Bar a vin

Menuiserie

Morf Auréle

Navet PartenaireAdmin
Boutique Nazar

Nell Intérieur

Nomi Sports

Nouvelle Vision SA
Boucherie Nyffeler SA
Hotel, Café, Boutique Oasis
Océane Voyages Sarl
Odyssées funéraires Sarl
Oli-Vins

Menuiserie Ostorero Sarl
Péteut Serge et Fils Sarl
Pharmacie de la Gare
Monti Thomas

Librairie Point-Virgule Sarl

Pomzed Communication / BADABOOM
Pompes funébres de la Birse Sarl

Pressor SA
Processus-Tint Sarl

Les Racines de lEnvol
Banque Raiffeisen
Emballages Roos SA
Imprimerie Roos SA

RP Architecture Sarl/sia
André Schaub Fils
Boulangerie Schuppisser
Schwarb Conseils
Journal La Semaine

FAJI SA

Ballmer Werner

Le Soleil

Solex Ingénierie Sarl/sia
Spart Sarl

Mode Steiner

Boutique St-Germain
Syana SNC

Rue St-Germain 5
Ch. de la Nant 9

Rue Centrale 78

Ch. Nicolas Junker 3
Avenue de la Liberté 20
Rue Centrale 51

Rue du Clos 4

Rue des Oeuches 10
Rue de I'Hotel-de-Ville 12
Rue de Soleure 25
Passage du Centre 4
Rue du Moulin 14
Rue de Soleure 4

Rue de la Gare 13
Rue Centrale 47

Rue Centrale 68

Rue Industrielle 98
Bellevue 43

Rue du Midi 27

Rue du Nord 29

Rue Centrale 47
Avenue de la Gare 12
Rue de lIndustrie 76
Rue de lIndustrie 75
Rue Centrale 16
Moron 2

Rue Centrale 76

Rue des Combattes 5A
Case postale 255

Rue Industrielle 98
La Laimene 242
Hotel de Ville 7

Rue Centrale 16

Rue de Soleure 32 a
Rue Centrale 69

Rue Centrale 64

Rue de Vigneule 28
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Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Crémines
Crémines
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Bévilard
Moutier
Crémines
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier

info@cave-st-germain.ch
navetn@partenaireadmin.ch

darkangel@bluewin.ch
info@nell-interieur.ch

nomi-sports@bluewin.ch

nouvelle.vision@bluewin.ch
nymo@bluewin.ch
info@hoteloasis.ch
moutier@oceanevoyages.ch
odyssees-funeraires@mail.ch
info@oli-vins.ch
lacuisine@ostorero.ch
s.peteut@bluewin.ch

900141 @ovan.ch

moutier@ pkf.swiss

pointvirgule@sunrise.ch
agence@pomzed.ch
pfdelabirse @gmail.com
info@pressor.ch

info@processus-tint.ch
lesracinesdelenvol@gmail.com

john.ren@raiffeisen.ch
info@roosemballages.ch

info@roossa.ch
info@rp-architecture.ch

yves.schaub@bluewin.ch
confiserie.schuppisser@bluewin.ch

schwarbconseils@bluewin.ch
info@lasemaine.ch
info@faji.ch
w.ballmer@sikypark.ch

le-soleil@bluewin.ch
info@solex-ingenierie.ch

spart@menuiserie-spart.ch
modesteiner@bluewin.ch

nida@sunrise.ch
contact@syana.ch

0324931607
0764664948
0324933050
0764475909
0324931579
0324932833
0324931851
0324952020
0324932727
0766855815
0786632694
0324935112
0324935443
0324933202
0324931561
0324934003
0324951440
0324932893
0324946405
0787434382
0791561211
0324916680
0324999588
0324999965
0324934202
0792744576
0324931112
0324951313
0324916080

0324999052
0324934090
0786088230
0324935559
0324933210
0324933522
0325540203
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Bar a café

Tech / phone Sarl

Entreprise de peinture

Le Tabou

Delmotte Jean

Garage du Triangle
Banque Valiant

VanBo Sports
Restaurant Vivaldi

VZ revétements Sarl
Confiserie de 'Hotel-de-Ville
Wirth et Girardin SA
Cuisine & Confort Zahno
Zbinden-Joye SA

Rue de la Prévoté 9
Rue de UEcluse 32
Rue de Chaliére 11
Rue de 'Hotel-de-Ville 16
Rue Centrale 66
Rue Centrale 53
Rue Centrale 17
Hotel de Ville 10
Sous-Chaux 39

Rue Centrale 62
Rue de Soleure 26
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2740
2740
2740
2740

Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier
Moutier

bartabou@gmail.com
info@techphone.ch

triangle @bluewin.ch
michel.carnal@valiant.ch
vanbosports@bluewin.ch
ristorante.vivaldi@outlook.com

vz.revetements@bluemail.ch
info@Ilaconfiseriedelagare.ch
info@wgsa.ch
zahno.moutier@bluewin.ch
denis.joye@bluewin.ch

0324936171
0324814834
0324936693
0324945353
0324951261
0323411819
0793001071
0324931210
0324935646
0324933125
0324935323
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